Date

November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016
November 7-9, 2016

Gary Johnson - Past Chair

Amount
$94.92
$46.78
$31.15
$27.49
$10.74
$970.98
$13.00
$286.17

Expense Category
Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Meal

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Air Travel

Description

OHA Health Achieve
OHA Health Achieve
OHA Health Achieve
OHA Health Achieve
OHA Health Achieve
OHA Health Achieve
OHA Health Achieve
OHA Health Achieve



