Gary Johnson - Past Chair

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
November 7-9, 2016	\$94.92	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$46.78	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$31.15	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$27.49	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$10.74	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$970.98	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$13.00	Travel - Taxi	OHA Health Achieve
November 7-9, 2016	\$286.17	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Health Achieve